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EU BORDERNETwork 2010‐2012 

Kick‐off Meeting 

Effective: June 30‐July 2 2010, Berlin 

Accomodation: Hotel DORINT; 19 Single Rooms 

Meeting’s Venue: SPI 

 

Associated 
Partner 

2 Participants per associated partner  Contact Details for Flight 
reservations 

Accommodation Details  

 
 

1. SPI, 
Berlin 
(DE) 

 
Elfriede Steffan 
Tzvetina Arsova Netzelmann 
Christiane Firnges 
 

No flights  No accomodation 

2. , 
Vienna 
(AT) 

AHW

 

Lukas Schmuckermair  schmuckermair@aids.at
Isabell Eibl 

 

 
eibl@aids.at 

 

2 Single Rooms, 2 nights 

3. HESED, 
Sofia 
(BG) 
 

Milena Myhailova 
a 

.mihaylova@hesed.bg
Radostina Antonov

 

m  
r.antonova@hesed.bg 
 

2 Single Rooms, 3 nights 

4. IHD, 
Tallinn 
(EE) 

N Riina Enke 
l 

riina.enke@tai.ee
Kristi Rüüte

 
kristi.ruutel@tai.ee 

2 Single Rooms,2 nights 

mailto:schmuckermair@aids.at
mailto:r.antonova@hesed.bg
mailto:riina.enke@tai.ee


5.  
TAllin 
(EE) 

AISC, Jury Kalikov 
va 

aids@tugikeskus.ee
Irina Mirono

  2 Single Rooms, 2 nights 

6. 
Berlin 
(DE) 

RKI, 

 

achtnebel 
HaarK@rki.deKarin Haar 

Matthias N
 

  
@rki.denachtnebelm  

No accomodation 

7.  MAT,
Rostock 
(DE) 
Via Berlin 

Frank Zimmermann  aids.praev.lkovp@googlemail.co
m 
 

1 Single Room, 2 nights 

8. 
Potsd
(DE) 
Via Berlin

AHP, 
am 

 

Alexander Leffers 
 

al@aidshilfe‐potsdam.de
Wolfgang Gütthoff

 

wguethoff@klinikumevb.de 

No accomodation 

9. 
(LV) 
LIC, Riga  Inga Upmace  Inga.Upmace@lic.gov.lv

Iveta Skripste 
 

iveta.skripste@lic.gov.lv 
   

2 Single Rooms, 2 nights 

10. SPWSZ, 
Stettin 
(PL) 
Via Berlin 

Małgorzata Kłys‐Rachwalska 

Agnieszka Galkowska 

 

malgorzatakr@wp.pl 
 
alkowska@spwsz.szg czecin.pl 

2 Single Rooms, 2 nights 

 

11. 
Rzeszow 
(PL) 

POMOST,  Grzegorz Gola 
ycki 

grzegorzgola@wp.pl
Krzysztof Kulcz

 
ria.plkristof.kulczycki@inte  

2 Single Rooms, 2 nights 

 
12. 

Buchares
t 

ARAS,  Galina Musat 
Liliana Velica 

galina.musat@arasnet.ro 
liana.velica@arasnet.ro 
 

2 Single  Rooms, 2 nights 

13. 
Bratislava 
(SK) 

PRIMA,  Barbora Kucharova 
 

ail.com
Slavomíra Vojtekova

barbora.kucharova@gm   2 Single Rooms, 2 nights 

 

mailto:HaarK@rki.de
mailto:grzegorzgola@wp.pl
mailto:galina.musat@arasnet.ro


Collaborating   
partners 

   

14. AIDS 
Action 
Europe, 
Amsterda
m (NL) 

Martine van der Meulen, 
tor , AAE 

mvandermeulen@aidsactioneurope.o

Communications Coordina
rg 

Single Room, 2 nights 

 
 
 

15. 
cutive Ag

EC, 
Exe ency 

Cinthia Menel Lemos  cinthia.menel-

for Health and 
Consumers, 
Luxemburg 

lemos@ec.europa.eu 
Booking by EU 

 

      

 


